
PACHET MAT DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44773338

Data
publicarii 05.12.19

Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 3.633,53 RON - 3.633,53 RON

Descriere: BAUMIT TENCUIALA RATIO GLET 30 KG(35buc/pal) BUC 10 20.55 205.5 DURAZIV AT31 ADEZIV
POLISTIREN 25 KG (48) SAC 28 16.53 462.84 COLTAR AL 23X23 3 ML BUC 35 2.16 75.6
DURAZIV TDS 2.0 MM C11-02 25 KG CU SILICON BUC 3 91.51 274.53 BAUMIT TENCUIALA MPA
35/40 KG(35) BUC 55 25.21 1386.55 DURAZIV TDS 2 MM C11-01 25 KG BUC 12 91.51
1098.12 DURAZIV PRIMER C11-01 25 KG BUC 1 130.39 130.39
